

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9517/2010

TARUN JAIN &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.17315, 17701 and 24737/2010

Date: 16/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Raja Syed Khadim,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Dsr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the complete matters before the Hon'ble Court  
as per rules. Await unserved respondents in incomplete  
matters. List on 24.2.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar